1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1 Nm
Degree of protection IP68
Order Information
1.5-3.5 Straight Plug Order no. Cable group Type
Remark/
Mounting dim.
J01480A0001 G10 (UT-141) Screw
J01480A3001 G10 (UT-141) Push-Pull
J01480A0007 G30 (1.5/3.8) Screw
J01480A3007 G30 (1.5/3.8) Push-Pull
1.5-3.5 Angle Plug
J01480A0005 G10 (UT-141) Screw
J01480A3005 G10 (UT-141) Push-Pull
1.5-3.5 Straight Jack
J01481A0007 G11 (UT-85)
J01481A0003 G10 (UT-141)
1.5-3.5 Panel Jack Order no. Cable group Flange size
Remark/
Mounting dim.
J01481A0004 G11 (UT-85) 12.7 x 12.7 mm Z174
J01481A0000 G10 (UT-141) 12.7 x 12.7 mm Z174
J01481A0005 G11 (UT-85) 9.7 x 15 mm Z175
J01481A0001 G10 (UT-141) 9.7 x 15 mm Z175
10 TELEGÄRTNER 1.5-3.5 SERIES
1.5-3.5 Bulkhead Jack Order no. Cable group Type
Remark/
Mounting dim.
J01481A0006 G11 (UT-85) Z173
J01481A0002 G10 (UT-141) Z173
Adapter 4.3-10 to 1.5-3.5 Order no. Description Type
Remark/
Mounting dim.
J01443A0023 f-m Screw
J01443A0025 f-f
J01443A0026 m-f Screw
J01443A0028 m-m Screw - Screw
Adapter 7-16 to 1.5-3.5
J01122A0037 f-m Screw
J01122A0039 f-f
1.5-3.5 Jumper Cables with 1/4“ Corrugated
Different types and lengths on request.
12 1.5-3.5 SERIES TELEGÄRTNER
Adapter 1.5-3.5 to PC3.5 Order no. Description Type
Remark/
Mounting dim.
J01483A0001 f-m
J01483A0003 f-f
J01483A0002 m-f Screw
J01483A0000 m-m Screw
1.5-3.5 Adapter
J01482A0000 f-f
J01482A0001 f-f Z173
J01482A0002 m-m Screw - Screw
J01482A0004 m-f Screw
SPECIAL SOLUTIONS.
FAST AND CUSTOMIZED.
Telegärtner’s in-house prototype manufacturing and
own machine pool means prototypes can be built within